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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 09/03/2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Tarzan Auditions Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Thu 09/04/2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Tarzan Callbacks Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Fri 09/05/2025 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Class of 1975 Building Tour Canton South High School
Tue 09/09/2025 6:00 pm 8:00 pm PAC - BRIK Community Discussion Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Wed 09/10/2025 9:15 am 10:15 am PAC - Mark C Perna Presentation Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Mon 09/15/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Tue 09/16/2025 8:30 am 9:30 am PAC - Class of 2026 Schoology Mtg Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Tue 09/16/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Wed 09/17/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Thu 09/18/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Fri 09/19/2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Mon 09/22/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Tue 09/23/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Wed 09/24/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Wed 09/24/2025 5:30 pm 7:30 pm PAC - CTE SSCA Stakeholder Meeting Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Canton South High School > Atrium / Hallway Near
Concession Stand

Thu 09/25/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 09/26/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 09/29/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
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Tue 09/30/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Wed 10/01/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Thu 10/02/2025 12:30 pm 1:30 pm PAC - LSV Tour Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Thu 10/02/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Fri 10/03/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Mon 10/06/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Tue 10/07/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Wed 10/08/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Thu 10/09/2025 6:00 pm 7:30 pm PAC - Hall of Distinction Ceremony Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Fri 10/10/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Tue 10/14/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Wed 10/15/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Wed 10/15/2025 5:00 pm 7:30 pm PAC - Class of 2026 Mtg Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Thu 10/16/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Fri 10/17/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Mon 10/20/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Tue 10/21/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Wed 10/22/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
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Wed 10/22/2025 7:00 pm 8:00 pm PAC - Marching Band Finale Concert Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Canton South High School > Parking Lot

Thu 10/23/2025 3:00 pm 5:30 pm PAC - TriM & Thespians Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 10/23/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 10/24/2025 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 10/27/2025 3:00 pm 7:30 pm Tarzan Rehearsal - Tech Week Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 10/28/2025 3:00 pm 7:30 pm Tarzan Rehearsal - Tech Week Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 10/29/2025 3:00 pm 7:30 pm Tarzan Rehearsal - Tech Week Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 10/30/2025 3:00 pm 7:30 pm Tarzan Rehearsal - Tech Week Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 10/31/2025 3:00 pm 7:30 pm Tarzan Rehearsal - Tech Week Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sat 11/01/2025 10:00 am 3:00 pm Tarzan Rehearsal - Tech Week Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 11/03/2025 3:00 pm 10:00 pm Tarzan Dress Rehearsal #1 Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 11/04/2025 12:30 pm 3:00 pm PAC - CTE Presentations Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 11/04/2025 3:00 pm 10:00 pm Tarzan Dress Rehearsal #2 Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 11/05/2025 3:00 pm 10:00 pm Tarzan Dress Rehearsal #3 Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 11/06/2025 3:00 pm 10:00 pm Tarzan Dress Rehearsal #4 Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 11/07/2025 7:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC -  Tarzan the Musical Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sat 11/08/2025 7:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC - Tarzan the Musical Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
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Sun 11/09/2025 3:00 pm 5:00 pm PAC - Tarzan the Musical Canton South High School > Parking Lot

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 11/11/2025 5:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC - City of Flags Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 11/12/2025 6:00 pm 7:00 pm PAC - Community BRIK Presentation Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sat 11/15/2025 6:00 pm 8:00 pm PAC-  City of Flags Performance Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 11/17/2025 6:00 pm 8:00 pm PAC- Fall Sports Banquet Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 11/19/2025 9:30 am 11:00 am PAC - SV/EC CTE Tours Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 11/21/2025 9:30 am 11:00 am PAC - Perry CTE Tours Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 11/28/2025 11:30 am 12:00 pm PAC- WCA (Terri Collinsworth) Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sat 11/29/2025 All Day All Day Cafe/Hallways- ABC Booster Club Craft Show Canton South High School
Sat 12/06/2025 3:00 pm 9:00 pm Community Parade - No Sporting/Arts Events after

3pm
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Red Ash Gym
Canton South High School > Auxiliary Gym

Mon 12/08/2025 6:00 pm 7:00 pm PAC - Kindergarten Sing-a-long Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 12/08/2025 7:00 pm 8:00 pm PAC - Grade 1 Sing-a-long Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 12/09/2025 5:00 pm 7:00 pm PAC - Winter Band Concert (Grades 6-12) Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 12/10/2025 10:00 am 11:00 am HS Conf. Room - Class Rep Meeting Canton South High School
Wed 12/10/2025 7:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC - CSMS Winter Choir Concert Canton South High School > Parking Lot

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
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Mon 12/15/2025 7:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC - CSHS Winter Choir Concert Canton South High School > Parking Lot

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 12/17/2025 7:00 pm 8:00 pm PAC - Baton Winter Recital Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 01/29/2026 8:00 am 8:00 pm PAC - Scheduling Mtgs Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 02/10/2026 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Drama Club/Tri-M Line Dancing event Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 03/04/2026 7:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC - MIOSM 7-12 Band Concert Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 03/11/2026 10:00 am 11:00 am HS Conf. Room - Class Rep Meeting Canton South High School
Fri 03/13/2026 7:00 pm 9:30 pm PAC- Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Sat 03/14/2026 7:00 pm 9:30 pm PAC- Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Sun 03/15/2026 3:00 pm 4:30 pm PAC-Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Mon 03/23/2026 6:30 pm 7:15 pm PAC - 4th Grade Performance Canton South High School > Atrium / Hallway Near

Concession Stand
Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 03/24/2026 7:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC - Tri-M/Thespian Induction Ceremony Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 03/26/2026 6:00 pm 8:00 pm PAC - NHS/NTHS Induction Ceremony Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 05/01/2026 8:30 am 10:00 am PAC - CTE Honors Program Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 05/04/2026 6:00 pm 7:00 pm PAC - Grade 2 Music Celebration Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 05/04/2026 7:00 pm 8:00 pm PAC - Grade 3 Music Celebration Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 05/06/2026 7:00 pm 8:00 pm PAC - Baton Spring Recital Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
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Thu 05/07/2026 6:00 pm 7:45 pm PAC - Aultman College Graduation Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Atrium / Hallway Near
Concession Stand
Canton South High School > Band Room
Canton South High School > Canton South HS
choir room

Tue 05/12/2026 7:00 pm 9:30 pm PAC - CSHS Spring Band Pops Concert Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 05/13/2026 7:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC - CSHS Spring Choir Concert Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 05/14/2026 6:00 pm 8:00 pm PAC / Cafe - Choir/Drama Awards Banquet Canton South High School > Cafeteria
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 05/18/2026 7:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC- CSMS Spring Choir Concert Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 05/19/2026 2:00 pm 8:00 pm PAC/Red Ash - Sr Scholars Program Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Canton South High School > Red Ash Gym

Thu 05/21/2026 7:30 am 11:00 am PAC - Sr Awards Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 05/21/2026 7:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC - CSMS Spring Band Concert Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 05/29/2026 5:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC Rehearsal - Revival Dance Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sat 05/30/2026 3:00 pm 6:00 pm PAC Recital - Revival Dance Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center


